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FORD C-MAX: 1ELJ952

Winnumber: WFOIXXWPBICTG61800 Versionname: C-MAX Titanium St/St
First Registrationdate: 14/01/2013 : CEL
3 5 Fiscalpower:
Expertise Mileage: 101681
Power K 70
Badytype:
Body color Black
Gearbox: MAN 6 VIT .
g Paint typa Metalic
Transmission: £
Rims summer Aluminium
Fueltype: Diesel 2
i ail lavel oK
Battery functioning Yes 4
Parking lot 1610
Mumber of doors 5
Mumber of s=ats 5
Mumber head rests 5
Rims summer Aluminium
Category Passenger Car
il lavel oK
Registration Certificate Car (BE) Yes
Options
Radic CD Seats electric F L
Windows elactric F Central consal F
Windows elactric R Luggags cover
Cruise Contral Rear parking sensors
Steering wheel multifunctional Type of Tow bar Tow bar fixed
Seats F heated
Radic multimadia
Type of headlighting  Headlighting Halogen
Type of GPS GPS big screen color
Type of Lining Lining leather
Type of climate Autom climate
control control
Limited Technical Inspection
Airco functioning oK Battery functioning Yeas
Tires wear profile OK Sound engine OK
Idle position OK Clutch test OK
Engine startingtime OK Wiper fluid lavel OK
Exhaust gass OK Lighting OK
Transmission oK Wiperblades oK
Handbrake oK
Degree of wear
215/55/16/93 H LightMetal
Winter tyras: Fr.L. Uniroyal: 8 mm Fr.R. Uniroyal: 8 mm
Re.L. Uniroyal: 8 mm Re.R. Uniroyal: 8 mm
Assistance equipment
Spare tyre compact Yes
Total cost ex VAT 1363,27
Alloy rim R R, Scratch{es), LI - Repair and paint {complete) 95,00

0,00




Bumper R, Bump{zg) and scratch{es), LI - Repair and paint {complete}

Door R R, Scratch{es), Acceptable
Ne pictures to display
Windscreen, Stone chip(z), Acceptable

Door R L, Scratchies), Acceptable
Neo pictures ta display
Luggage space cover, Incomplete, Repairireplace (lump sum)

.
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Roof pillar L, Bump(s), PDR - Knock out without painting

Wing F R, Scratch{es), Acceptable
Neo pictures to display
Bonnet, Bump(s) and scratch{es), LI - Repair and paint (complete])

211,80

0,00

0,00

0,00

20,00

318,35

110,64

0,00

114,00

0,00
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Front bumper, Scraich{es), LI - Repair and paint ([complete) 211,80

301,68




